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General Information:

Product Description: French-Style Cultured Cream with Vanilla

Intended Use and Consumer: Retail and General Public

Storage Recommendations: Keep refrigerated between 35-40 °F (2-4 °C)

Ingredients: Pasteurized cows’ cream(Milk), sugar, pure Bourbon Madagascar Vanilla
Extract, Vanilla Bean Powder, culture

Milk Type: Cows’ Cream

Milk Treatment: Pasteurized

Halal, Kosher or Both: Kosher

Organic: No

Vegetarian or Vegan: Vegetarian

Gluten Free: Yes

Traceability Information:

Country of Origin: United States of America
Brand: Vermont Creamery
Package Code Date: Sell By Date

Package Code Date Location: Bottom
Package Code Date Format: mm/dd/yy

Case Code Date: Sell By Date
Case Code Date Location: Side
Case Code Date Format: mm/dd/yy
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Pallet & Shipping Information:

Pack/Size: 12 /8 o0z
VBC Item #: 20501-12
UPC #: 011826 20501 2
GTIN # (14 digit): 10011826205019
Gross Case Weight (Ibs): 7.0
Net Case Weight (Ibs): 6.0
Case Dimension (L” xW” xD”): 12.5x8.5x4.25
Case/Layer (T1): 15
Layer/Pallet (H1): 10
Pallet Qty. (TI x HI): 150
Case Cube: 0.260
Nutritional Information:
Serving Size: 10z (28 g)
Servings per Container: 8
Nutritional Analysis: Per28 g
Calories 110 Cal
Calories from Fat 100 Cal
Total Fat 11g
Saturated Fat 7g
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 25mg
Sodium 5mg
Total Carbohydrate 2g
Dietary Fiber Og
Sugars 2g
Protein Og
Total Vitamin A 8%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium <2%
Iron 0%
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Allergen Information:

Allergen Present in Product Present on Line Present in Plant
Sulfites [ Jyes [X]INo [ Jyes [X]No XJyes [ ]No
If yes, <10 ppm? [ JYes [ INo [Xn/a|[]Yes [ INo [Xn/a|[ ]Yes [XINo [ ]n/a
Peanuts : Yes X No : Yes X No : Yes X No
Tree Nuts? : Yes X No : Yes X No : Yes X No
Sesame Seeds |:| Yes |X| No |:| Yes |E No |:| Yes |X| No
Milk & Milk Derivatives |X| Yes |:| No |X| Yes |:| No |X| Yes |:| No
Egg |:| Yes |X| No |:| Yes |E No |:| Yes |X| No
Fish |:| Yes |X| No |:| Yes |E No |:| Yes |X| No
Crustacea (shellfish) [ Jves [X]No [ Jyes [XINo [ Jyes X]No
Soy |:| Yes |X| No |:| Yes |E No |:| Yes |E No
Wheat [ Jyes [XINo [ Jyes [X]No [ Jyes [X]No
Gluten [ Jyes [XINo [ Jyes [XINo [ Jyes [X]No

Is there any potential for allergen contamination not previously listed: No

Sensory Information:

Appearance:
Flavor and Aroma:
Body and Texture:

Analytical Information:

A cream colored, French-style cultured cream with vanilla bean specs
A lightly cultured cream with vanilla flavor and aroma
A silky and rich body with a smooth texture (holding stiff peaks) when refrigerated

Moisture: 50.00% - 54.00%
Butter Fat: >40%
pH: 4.30+0.10

! Tree Nuts: Includes almonds, brazil nuts, cashews, chestnuts, hazelnuts (filberts), macadamia nuts, pecans, pine nuts (pinyon,
pinon), pistachio nuts, and walnuts
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